VERTAUX

OCCIPITAL SYSTEM

VERTAUX - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @3.5mm

Code Dia X Length
SP-1317 @3.5mm x 10mm "
SP-1319 @3.5mm x 12mm %?‘
SP-1320 @3.5mm x 14mm ' LY
SP-1321 @3.5mm x 16mm
SP-1322 @3.5mm x 18mm
SP-1323 @3.5mm x 20mm
SP-1324 @3.5mm X 22mm
SP-1325 @3.5mm x 24mm
SP-1326 @3.5mm x 26mm Self-Tapping
SP-1327 @3.5mm x 28mm
SP-1328 @3.5mm x 30mm
SP-1610 @3.5mm x 32mm
SP-1619 @3.5mm x 34mm
SP-1611 @3.5mm x 36mm
SP-1612 @3.5mm x 38mm
SP-1613 @3.5mm x 40mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @4.0mm

Code Dia X Length
SP-1388 @4.0mm x 10mm
SP-1329 @4.0mm x 12mm
SP-1330 @4.0mm x 14mm
SP-1331 @4.0mm x 16mm
SP-1332 @4.0mm x 18mm
SP-1333 @4.0mm x 20mm
SP-1334 @4.0mm x 22mm
SP-1335 @4.0mm x 24mm
SP-1336 @4.0mm x 26mm
SP-1337 @4.0mm x 28mm
SP-1338 @4.0mm x 30mm
SP-1614 @4.0mm x 32mm Self-Tapping
SP-1618 @4.0mm x 34mm
SP-1615 @4.0mm x 36mm
SP-1616 @4.0mm x 38mm
SP-1617 @4.0mm x 40mm
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Vertaux Occipital System

VERTAUX - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, Partial Thread, @3.5mm

Partial Thread

Code Dia X Length Length
4-085-10TI @3.5mm x 10mm 5mm i
4-085-12TI @3.5mm x 12mm 5mm nﬁ
4-085-14TI @3.5mm X 14mm 5mm L
4-085-16TI @3.5mm x 16mm 6mm
4-085-18TI @3.5mm x 18mm 7mm
4-085-20TI @3.5mm x 20mm 8mm
4-085-22TI @3.5mm X 22mm Imm
4-085-24TI @3.5mm x 24mm 10mm
4-085-26TI @3.5mm x 26mm 12mm Self-Tapping
4-085-28TI @3.5mm x 28mm 14mm
4-085-30TI @3.5mm x 30mm 14mm
4-085-32TI @3.5mm x 32mm 14mm
4-085-34TI @3.5mm x 34mm 14mm
4-085-36TI @3.5mm x 36mm 14mm
4-085-38TI @3.5mm x 38mm 14mm
4-085-40TI @3.5mm x 40mm 14mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, Partial Thread, @4.0mm

Partial Thread

Code Dia X Length Length
4-086-10TI @4.0mm x 1T0mm 5mm
4-086-12TI @4.0mm x 12mm 5mm
4-086-14TI @4.0mm x 14mm 5mm
4-086-16TI @4.0mm x 16mm 6mm
4-086-18TI @4.0mm x 18mm 7mm
4-086-20TI @4.0mm x 20mm 8mm
4-086-22TI @4.0mm x 22mm 9mm
4-086-24TI @4.0mm x 24mm 10mm
4-086-26TI @4.0mm x 26mm 12mm
4-086-28TI @4.0mm x 28mm 14mm Self-Tapping
4-086-30TI @4.0mm x 30mm 14mm
4-086-32TI @4.0mm x 32mm 14mm
4-086-34TI @4.0mm x 34mm 14mm
4-086-36TI @4.0mm x 36mm 14mm
4-086-38TI @4.0mm x 38mm 14mm
4-086-40TI @4.0mm x 40mm 14mm
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VERTAUX - Occipital Inner Screw Cap

Code

Product Specification

SP-1339

Mé

VERTAUX - Occipital Pre Bent Rod

Code

Dia

SP-1318

@3.2mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Laminar Hook

Code Product Specification
SP-1340 Small
SP-1341 Large

Vertaux Occipital System

Hexagonal
Head

VERTAUX - Occipital Straight Rod, @3.2mm

Code Dia X Length o —
SP-1342 3.2 x 70mm —
SP-1343 @3.2x120mm
SP-1344 3.2 x 200mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Crosslink

@B €€ 2ue0 SP-1345 ABAY

Code Length
SP-1345 60mm
Universal Connector
5.5mm Rﬂl—’ 4—|—3.2mm Rod For
Code Material Vertaux Pedicle System Vertaux Occipital System
SP-1358 T
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VERTAUX - Occipital Lateral Offset Connector

-
Code Dia X Length ®_3,2_
SP-1346 @3.2mmx 12mm |—10mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Plate

Code Length
SP-1347 32mm
SP-1348 37mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Pre Bent Rod for Plate

Code Dia X Length
SP-1349 @3.2mm x 160mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Screw, @4.0mm

Code Dia X Length
SP-1350 @4.0mm x 6mm
SP-1351 @4.0mm x 8mm
SP-1352 @4.0mm x 1T0mm
SP-1353 @4.0mm x 12mm

VERTAUX - Occipital Screw, @4.5mm

Code Dia X Length
SP-1354 @4.5mm x 6mm
SP-1355 @4.5mm x 8mm
SP-1356 @4.5mm x 10mm
SP-1357 @4.5mm x 12mm
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IMP-SP-OCCI VERTAUX - OCCIPITAL Implant Set
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Code Product Specification Qty.
SP-1319 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 12mm 4
SP-1320 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 14mm 4
SP-1321 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 16mm 4
SP-1322 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 18mm 4
SP-1323 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 20mm 4
SP-1324 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 22mm 4
SP-1325 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 24mm 4
SP-1326 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 26mm 4
SP-1327 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 28mm 4
SP-1328 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 3.5 x Length 30mm 4
SP-1329 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 12mm 4
SP-1330 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 14mm 4
SP-1331 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 16mm 4
SP-1332 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 18mm 4
SP-1333 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 20mm 4
SP-1334 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 22mm 4
SP-1335 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 24mm 4
SP-1336 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 26mm 4
SP-1337 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 X Length 28mm 4
SP-1338 Vertaux - Occipital Polyaxial Pedicle Screw, @ 4.0 x Length 30mm 4
SP-1340 Vertaux Occipital Laminar Hook, Small 4
SP-1341 Vertaux Occipital Laminar Hook, Large 4
SP-1339 Vertaux Occipital Inner Screw Cap(M6) 20
SP-1318 Vertaux - Occipital Pre Bent Rod, @ 3.2mm, Titanium 2
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Code Product Specification Qty
SP-1342 Vertaux - Occipital Straight Rod, @ 3.2mm x Length 70mm 2
SP-1343 Vertaux - Occipital Straight Rod, @ 3.2mm x Length 120mm 2
SP-1344 Vertaux - Occipital Straight Rod, @ 3.2mm x Length 200mm 2
SP-1346 Vertaux - Occipital Lateral Offset Connector, @3.2mm x Length 12mm 4
SP-1345 Vertaux - Occipital Crosslinks, Length 60mm 10
SP-1350 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.0mm x Length 6mm 2
SP-1351 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.0mm x Length 8mm 2
SP-1352 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.0mm x Length 10mm 2
SP-1353 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.0mm x Length 12mm 2
SP-1354 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.5mm x Length 6mm 2
SP-1355 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.5mm x Length 8mm 2
SP-1356 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.5mm x Length 10mm 2
SP-1357 Vertaux - Occipital screw, @4.5mm x Length 12mm 2
SP-1358 Universal Connector 4
SP-1347 Vertaux - Occipital Plate, Length 32mm 1
SP-1348 Vertaux - Occipital Plate, Length 37mm 1
SP-1349 Vertaux - Occipital Pre Bent Rod for Plate, @3.2mm x Length 160mm 2
4-015-01 Tray for VERTAUX - OCCIPITAL Implant Set 1
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Auxein® Vertaux Occipital System

SP-1358-01

SP-1358-02

SP-1358-03

SP-1358-04

SP-1358-05

SP-1358-06

Awl for Occipital System

Drill Guide for 2.4mm Drill Bit

Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 12mm

s —— = ————e—

Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 14mm

i —— —_— e
Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 16mm
e — —_——

2.4mm Adjustable Drill Bit

e
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SP-1358-07 Sounding Probe
SP-1358-08 Ball Handle Probe
SP-1358-09 3.5mm Cortical Tap
' S
SP-1358-10 Depth Gauge measuring upto 50mm for Occipital System
- e —
L"“"‘ —— —
SP-1358-11 Polyaxial Screwdriver
SP-1358-12 3.0mm Template
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SP-1358-13

SP-1358-14

SP-1358-15

SP-1358-16

SP-1358-17

SP-1358-18

Rod Forcep, Large

Rod Cutter Forcep

Rod Bender Forcep

Rod Bender, Left

Rod Bender, Right

(L e o o —— ) — —

3.0mm Rod Holding Forcep
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SP-1358-19

SP-1358-20

SP-1358-21

SP-1358-22

SP-1358-23

SP-1358-24

www.auxein.com

Elastic Screw Holder, Hex 3.0mm

Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm, for Occipital System

Counter Torque Rod Pusher

Hook Probe

Plate Hook Forcep

Distractor for Occipital System
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Vertaux Occipital System

SP-1358-25 Compressor for Occipital System
SP-1358-26 Reduction Forcep for Occipital System -
SP-1358-27 T-Handle with Quick Coupling for Occipital System “
j‘}
|
SP-1358-28 Quick Coupling Handle, Straight, for Occipital System
SP-1358-29 3.0mm Drill Bit
S _— — — ¢ ol
e — e — \ e
SP-1358-30 Tap, @4.0mm
Frseretred i M&
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SP-1358-31

SP-1358-32

SP-1358-33

SP-1358-34

SP-1358-35

SP-1358-36

www.auxein.com

Double Drill Guide, @6/8mm

Double Drill Guide, @10/12mm

Marker, Left

Ak ik AR S
—— . v
oy 2 ik = 2 'S
— v v
Ak ik AR S
—— . v

Marker, Right

an
|11

Flexible Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm, for Occipital System

e

Screwdriver, Hex 2.0mm, for Occipital System
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SP-1358-39 Instrument Tray Vertaux-Occipital Instrument Set

SP-1358-37 Container for Vertaux-Occipital Instrument Set
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SP-1358-000 VERTAUX - Occipital Instrument Set

@D Auxein
- Posterior Cervicle Plate Instrument Set

. & ¢ "
o ¢ ¢ s oigre o -

e ."'.-.‘.F-
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SP-1358-000 VERTAUX - Occipital Instrument Set

Code Set Consisting of Qty.
SP-1358-01 Awl for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-02 Drill Guide for 2.4mm Drill Bit 1
SP-1358-03 Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 12mm 1
SP-1358-04 Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 14mm 1
SP-1358-05 Drill Bit, @2.4mm x Length 16mm 1
SP-1358-06 2.4mm Adjustable Drill Bit 1
SP-1358-07 Sounding Probe 1
SP-1358-08 Ball Handle Probe 1
SP-1358-09 3.5mm Cortical Tap 1
SP-1358-10 Depth Gauge measuring upto 50mm for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-11 Polyaxial Screwdriver 2
SP-1358-12 3.0mm Template 2
SP-1358-13 Rod Forcep, Large 1
SP-1358-14 Rod Cutter Forcep 1
SP-1358-15 Rod Bender Forcep 1
SP-1358-16 Rod Bender, Left 1
SP-1358-17 Rod Bender, Right 1
SP-1358-18 3.0mm Rod Holding Forcep 1
SP-1358-19 Elastic Screw Holder, Hex 3.0mm 2
SP-1358-20 Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm, for Occipital System 2
SP-1358-21 Counter Torque Rod Pusher 1
SP-1358-22 Hook Probe 1
SP-1358-23 Plate Hook Forcep 1
SP-1358-24 Distractor for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-25 Compressor for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-26 Reduction Forcep for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-27 T-Handle with Quick Coupling for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-28 Quick Coupling Handle, Straight, for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-29 3.0mm Drill Bit 2
SP-1358-30 Tap, @4.0mm 1
SP-1358-31 Double Drill Guide, @6/8mm 1
SP-1358-32 Double Drill Guide, @10/12mm 1
SP-1358-33 Marker, Left 3
SP-1358-34 Marker, Right 3
SP-1358-35 Flexible Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm, for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-36 Screwdriver, Hex 2.0mm, for Occipital System 1
SP-1358-39 Instrument Tray Vertaux-Occipital Instrument Set 3
SP-1358-37 Container for Vertaux-Occipital Instrument Set 1
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